Inon yuvyI

Your gift to support our mission is most appreciated, now and forever.



PLACE STAMP HERE

The First Tee of The Piney Woods 2695 Alpine Road Longview, Texas 75605

The First Tee of The Piney Woods Mission

To impact the lives of young people by providing learning facilities and educational programs that promote character development and life-enhancing values and promote healthy choices through the game of golf. To provide an affordable and accessible golf facility primarily to serve those who have not previously had exposure to the game and its positive values

Please send an ack	nowledgement letter to:		
Name: —			
Address:			
City/State/Zip			
	Thank you for hel	ping accomplish our n	nission!
Yes! I would	like to become a Friend	of The First Tee of The Pin	ey Woods by contributing:
□\$25 □\$50 [□ \$100 □ \$250 □ \$	5500 \$1,000 (Special F	riend)
Check One: \square F	Personal Gift		e listed on our Annual Donor Board
1 5			
			Zip:
Phone:		Email Address:	
"My check fo	or \$is enclo	osed, payable to The First T	ee of The Piney Woods."
☐ One-Time gift enclosed ☐ Annual Pledge (Circle # of Years) 2 3 4 5			
This Gift is:	in Memory of	in Honor of	☐ Commemorating
	(Pers	son's Name/Occasion)	

Your gift will be acknowledged by The First Tee of The Piney Woods, a qualified non-profit organization under IRS code 501(c)3. All gifts are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.